Knowing it is Ettes Power                                                                                                           DOC Version: 08/2016
Cummins is one of world top famous engines and widely acceptable all over the world. Cummins INC is a global power leader, a
corporation of complementary business units that design, manufacture, distribute and service engines and related technologies,
including fuel systems, controls, air handling, filtration, emission solutions and electrical power generating systems.
Headquartered in Columbus, Indiana, (USA) Cummins serves customers in approximately 190 countries and territories through a
network of more than 600 company-owned and independent distributor locations and approximately 5,200 dealer locations.
As one of the biggest Cummins OEM partners in China, Ettes Power Cummins diesel genset are ranging from 25kVa up to 1650kVa, driven by
engines series of 4B3.9, 6B5.9, 6C8.3, 6L8.9, QSZ13, N855, M11, K19, QSK19-G4, QSK19-G5, K38 and K50. Cummins diesel generators are vastly
used in transportation sector, buildings, telecom, schools, hospitals, ships, petroleum oil fields and industrial power supplying area etc, which
can be applied as main power or emergency generator. With Cummins engine’s reliability, durability, flexibility, energy-saving and worldwide
after-service networks, Cummins gensets act as a fundamental role in global generators industry.
           Cummins Series Diesel Generator Set (60Hz,1800RPM)
Genset
Model
Prime Power Standby Power Engine Model
Max Engine
Power
Bore×Stroke  Alternator No. of
Cylinders
& Type
Overall dimension
(L*W*H)(mm)
Weight
(kg)
kW kVa kW kVa CUMMINS kW (mm)
Stamford, SMF
or Equal
EC-30 22 28 24 30 4B3.9-G 33 102×120 BCI Series 4.L 1820*760*1280 876
EC-33 24 30 26 33 4B3.9-G 33 102×120 BCI Series 4.L 1820*760*1280 888
EC-41 30 38 33 41 4BT3.9-G 44 102×120 BCI Series 4.L 1820*760*1400 890
EC-50 36 45 40 50 4BT3.9-G 44 102×120 BCI Series 4.L 1820*760*1400 893
EC-69 50 63 55 69 4BTA3.9-G 66 102×120 UCI Series 4.L 2000*760*1450 930
EC-83 60 75 66 83 4BTA3.9-G 74 102×120 UCI Series 4.L 2000*760*1450 930
EC-88 64 80 70 88 4BTA3.9-G11 90 102×120 UCI Series 4.L 2000*760*1450 930
EC-100 72 90 80 100 4BTA3.9-G11 90 102×120 UCI Series 4.L 2000*760*1450 930
EC-110 80 100 88 110 6BT5.9-G 110 102×120 UCI Series 6.L 2230*830*1490 1450
EC-125 90 113 100 125 6BT5.9-G 110 102×120 UCI Series 6.L 2230*830*1490 1520
EC-138 100 125 110 138 6BTA5.9-G 132 102×120 UCI Series 6.L 2300*850*1520 1590
EC-160 116 145 128 160 6BTAA5.9-G 145 102×120 UCI Series 6.L 2300*850*1520 1620
EC-188 135 170 150 188 6BTAA5.9-G12 165 102×120 UCI Series 6.L 2300*850*1520 1620
EC-220 160 200 176 220 6CTA8.3-G 190 114×135 UCI Series 6.L 2480*880*1650 1850
EC-250 180 225 200 250 6CTAA8.3-G 220 114×135 UCI Series 6.L 2540*980*1650 2050
EC-275 200 250 220 275 6LTAA8.9-G 258 140×152 UCI Series 6.L 2540*980*1670 2200
EC-285 212 265 228 285 6LTAA8.9-G 258 140×152 UCI Series 6.L 2540*980*1670 2200
★EC-275B N/A N/A 220 275 NT855-GA 257 114×135 UCI Series 6.L 3300*1150*1700 2600
EC-300 220 275 240 300 6LTAA8.9-G 265 114×135 UCI Series 6.L 2540*980*1670 2200
EC-350 250 313 280 350 NTA855-G1 317 114×135 UCI Series 6.L 3300*1150*1700 2600
EC-385-1 280 350 308 385 NTA855-G1B 347 140×152 HCI Series 6.L 3300*1150*1700 2680
EC-385-2 280 350 308 385 NTA855-G2 347 140×152 HCI Series 6.L 3300*1150*1700 2690
·EC-413-1 300 375 330 413 6ZTAA13-G3 380 130×160 HCI444FS 6.L 3300*1250*1900 3100
EC-413-2 300 375 330 413 NTA855-G3 399 140×152 HCI Series 6.L 3300*1150*1700 2700
Knowing it is Ettes Power                                                                                                           DOC Version: 08/2016
ETTES POWER MACHINERY CO LTD
The Key Supplier for Complete Power Generating Systems
Tel: +86-22-23796980       E-mail: info@ettespower.com
Fax: +86-22-23796811       Internet: www.ettespower.com
EC-440 320 400 352 440 NTA855-G3 399 140×152 HCI Series 6.L 3300*1150*1700 2720
·EC-450P 360 450 N/A N/A 6ZTAA13-G4 400 Prime 130×160 HCI544C 6.L 3300*1250*1900 3100
EC-480 350 438 385 480 6ZTAA13-G2 415 130×160 HCI544C 6.L 3300*1250*1900 3100
EC-500-1 360 450 400 500 KTA19-G2 448 159×159 HCI Series 6.L 3400*1258*2050 3400
·EC-500-2 360 450 400 500 QSZ13-G2 440 130×163 HCI Series 6.L 3300*1250*1900 3400
·EC-550 400 500 440 550 QSZ13-G3 500 130×163 HCI544D 6.L 3300*1250*1900 3300
EC-562 410 513 450 562 KTA19-G3 511 159×159 HCI Series 6.L 3400*1258*2050 3400
EC-625-1 450 563 500 625 KTA19-G3A 563 159×159 HCI Series 6.L 3400*1258*2050 4000
EC-625-2 450 563 500 625 KTA19-G4 563 159×159 HCI Series 6.L 3400*1258*2050 4600
EC-688 480 600 550 688 KTAA19-G5 605 159×159 HCI Series 6.L 3650*1638*2050 4900
·EC-713 500 625 570 713 QSK19-G4 634 159×159 HCI Series 6.L 3650*1638*2050 5300
·EC-750 550 688 600 750 QSK19-G5 669 130×163 HCI Series 6.L 3650*1638*2050 5300
★EC-750B N/A N/A 600 750 KTAA19-G6A 664 159×159 HCI Series 6.L 3650*1638*2050 5000
EC-850 620 775 680 850 KT38-G 746 159×159 HCI Series 12.Vee 4500*2060*2430 6850
EC-963 700 875 770 963 KTA38-G1 847 159×159 LVI Series 12.Vee 4500*2060*2430 6980
EC-1000 720 900 800 1000 KTA38-G2 895 159×159 LVI Series 12.Vee 4500*2060*2430 6980
EC-1038 750 938 830 1038 KTA38-G2B 920 159×159 LVI Series 12.Vee 4500*2060*2430 7200
EC-1100 800 1000 880 1100 KTA38-G2A 1007 159×159 LVI Series 12.Vee 4500*2060*2430 7390
EC-1250 900 1125 1000 1250 KTA38-G4 1112 159×159 LVI Series 12.Vee 4800*2060*2430 7900
★EC-1375 N/A N/A 1100 1375 KTA38-G9 1220 159×159 LVI Series 12.Vee 4600*2100*2430 8600
·EC-1438 960 1200 1150 1438 QSK38-G5 1279 159×159 LVI Series 12.Vee 4800*2060*2430 8000
EC-1512 1100 1375 1210 1512 KTA50-G3 1380 159×159 PI Series 16.Vee 5000*2200*2500 10300
EC-1875 1250 1562 1500 1875 KTA50-G9 1656 159×159 PI Series 16.Vee 5220*2200*2565 11400
Remarks:
◆  Above gensets are based on 60Hz, 1800RPM, 3 Phases & 4 Wires, Power Factor 0.8.
◆  Engine Model with “·” means with EFI (Electrical Fuel Injection) system.
◆ Genset Model with "★" means it is for standby power.
◆  Standard voltage is 480/270V, other low voltages and high voltages are available.
◆ Special demands for Soundproof Canopy, ATS, Parallel Control and Remote Control are available.
◆ The data herein can vary depending on individual production requirements or due to improved technology.